
del 9/10/2016 a Genova Prà di 9,4 km

© www.genovadicorsa.it
POS CATEGORIA

1 35-44
2 18-34
3 45-54
4 35-44
5 35-44
6 45-54
7 OVER 55
8 18-34
9 18-34

10 35-44
11 18-34
12 45-54
13 35-44
14 OVER 55
15 OVER 55
16 35-44
17 35-44
18 OVER 55
19 FEMMINILE
20 18-34
21 18-34
22 35-44
23 35-44
24 18-34
25 18-34
26 35-44
27 FEMMINILE
28 35-44
29 45-54
30 FEMMINILE
31 45-54
32 35-44
33 35-44
34 OVER 55
35 OVER 55
36 45-54
37 18-34
38 OVER 55
39 OVER 55
40 35-44
41 35-44
42
43 35-44
44 18-34
45 45-54
46 45-54
47 18-34
48 45-54
49 18-34
50 45-54
51 45-54
52 FEMMINILE
53 FEMMINILE
54 OVER 55
55 45-54
56 18-34
57 FEMMINILE

18° Marcia Camminando Pe' e Lische
CLASSIFICA GENERALE

01:17:45

01:13:30
01:13:32
01:13:34
01:14:06
01:16:17

01:06:47
01:07:15
01:07:20
01:07:24
01:08:13

BUONOMO
ODDONE
FROLA

PEDULLA
GENTILE

01:08:17

01:04:44
01:04:47
01:05:24
01:05:51
01:05:54

MARATONETI GENOVESI
G.S. SPERANZA

SOCIETA' ARCOBALENO

MARATONETI GENOVESI
01:11:41

ZINNI

CRISTIAN
STEFANIA

PODISTICA PERALTO
POLIS ARENZANO

G.S. SPERANZA

EMOZIONI SPORT
G.S. SPERANZA

BRUSCHI
SEGANTINI

RIZZO
ROSARI
PARODI

RUSCIANO
FINOCCHIETTI
FIGLIOMENO

OLIVIERO
GHIRARDI

MARIACRISTINA
AMALIA

GIANCARLO
ANDREA

DAVIDE
MATTEO

GIACOMO
MATTEO
SERGIO

STEFANO

SIMONE
FABIO

VIRGILIO
ANDREA

SAMUELE
MICHELE

LEONCINI
TATA

ARMANINO

01:04:29

IACOPO TOMIO G.S. SPERANZA 00:53:23

FABIO
PIERMARIO
ANTONIO

01:01:05
01:01:12
01:01:24
01:01:48
01:03:27
01:03:34

01:00:05
01:00:24
01:00:35
01:00:47
01:00:49
01:00:54

00:58:35
00:58:54
00:59:09
00:59:16
00:59:17
00:59:24

00:55:31
00:56:02
00:56:13
00:56:23
00:56:54
00:58:34

00:53:29
00:53:31
00:53:35
00:53:53
00:54:16

00:44:50
00:45:01
00:47:14
00:48:19
00:48:36
00:49:30
00:52:36
00:52:56

ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA
UISP

PODISTICA VALLESCRIVIA
EMOZIONI SPORT
G.S. SPERANZA

MARATONETI CAPRIANS

SOCIETA' ARCOBALENO
ATLETICA DON BOSCO
PODISTICA PERALTO

EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT
EMOZIONI SPORT

G.S. SPERANZA
EMOZIONI SPORT

G.S. SPERANZA
G.S. SPERANZA

EMOZIONI SPORT

EMOZIONI SPORT

MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA VARAZZE

G.S. SPERANZA

G.S. SPERANZA
CFFS COGOLETO

MARATONETI GENOVESI

ISOLA
SASSO

DELTA SPEDIZIONI
BERGTEAM

SISPORT
POD. VALPOLCEVERA

EMOZIONI SPORT
MARATONETI GENOVESI

G.S. SPERANZA

BRUZZONE
BRUZZONE

POGGIO
SPINETTI
FILOSA
MASSA

CAMBUIASO
FERRANDO

HERO

SCHIAPPACASSE
BOZZANO

VICARI
ROCCHI

LOI

FERRANDO
SCIACCALUGA

BRUZZONE

SCARAMUCCI
SCABELLO
FERRARI
VIGLIETTI

RUSCA
SCABELLO

MAURO
PAOLO

RICCARDO

SUSANNA
FRANCESCO

SIMONE
LUCA

DAVIDE
DANIELE

MASSIMO 
PAOLO
ESTER

REPETTO
CIVITIELLO

GRELLA
SULIS

GIOSOUIAMI
FILIPPINI

GIOVANNI
MARIO

DOMENICO
CHRISTIAN
ALESSIO

VITO

CLAUDIO
ALESSIO

ANDREA

GIRAUDI
ARADO

BOTTINO
TRICOLI
CHERIN

TUMARELLO

COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO

EDOARDO
MASSIMO

SILVANO
ALESSANDRO

GIORGIO
ANDREA
MAURO

ANTONIO

NOME

TULLIO
GIORGIO
STEFANO

GIOVANNI
STEFANO

LAILA

http://www.genovadicorsa.it/


58 35-44
59

POS G CATEGORIA
21 18-34
24 18-34
25 18-34
37 18-34
44 18-34
47 18-34
49 18-34
56 18-34

POS G CATEGORIA
1 35-44
4 35-44
5 35-44

10 35-44
13 35-44
16 35-44
17 35-44
22 35-44
23 35-44
26 35-44
28 35-44
32 35-44
33 35-44
40 35-44
41 35-44
43 35-44
58 35-44

POS G CATEGORIA
3 45-54
6 45-54

12 45-54
29 45-54
31 45-54
36 45-54
45 45-54
46 45-54
48 45-54
50 45-54
51 45-54
55 45-54

01:17:47
CITTA' DI GENOVA

LUCA
GIANFRANCO

GIORDANO
MORANDO

18° Marcia Camminando Pe' e Lische
CATEGORIA 18-34

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
SIMONE FERRARI G.S. SPERANZA 00:58:35
DANIELE SCABELLO G.S. SPERANZA 00:59:16

GIOVANNI CAMBUIASO G.S. SPERANZA 00:59:17
FABIO ISOLA G.S. SPERANZA 01:03:27

SAMUELE PEDULLA G.S. SPERANZA 01:05:54
MATTEO TATA G.S. SPERANZA 01:07:20
MATTEO ZINNI 01:08:13
CRISTIAN BRUSCHI G.S. SPERANZA 01:16:17

CATEGORIA 35-44

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
SILVANO REPETTO DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:44:50
ANDREA SULIS POD. VALPOLCEVERA 00:48:19
MAURO GIOSOUIAMI 00:48:36
ANDREA VICARI 00:53:29

GIOVANNI GIRAUDI 00:53:53
CHRISTIAN TRICOLI EMOZIONI SPORT 00:56:02
ALESSIO CHERIN 00:56:13

LUCA VIGLIETTI EMOZIONI SPORT 00:58:54
DAVIDE RUSCA 00:59:09

STEFANO FERRANDO EMOZIONI SPORT 00:59:24
MASSIMO FERRANDO ATLETICA DON BOSCO 01:00:24

PAOLO BRUZZONE EMOZIONI SPORT 01:00:54
RICCARDO POGGIO ATLETICA VALLESCRIVIA 01:01:05

SIMONE FINOCCHIETTI 01:04:44
FABIO FIGLIOMENO PODISTICA PERALTO 01:04:47

ANDREA GHIRARDI 01:05:51
LUCA GIORDANO 01:17:47

CATEGORIA 45-54

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
GIORGIO GRELLA SISPORT 00:47:14
ANTONIO FILIPPINI EMOZIONI SPORT 00:49:30
MASSIMO LOI CFFS COGOLETO 00:53:35

PAOLO SCIACCALUGA PODISTICA PERALTO 01:00:35
MAURO BRUZZONE EMOZIONI SPORT 01:00:49

STEFANO MASSA EMOZIONI SPORT 01:01:48
MICHELE GENTILE 01:06:47
DAVIDE LEONCINI EMOZIONI SPORT 01:07:15

GIACOMO ARMANINO 01:07:24
SERGIO RIZZO MARATONETI GENOVESI 01:08:17

STEFANO ROSARI 01:11:41
ANDREA FROLA MARATONETI GENOVESI 01:14:06

CATEGORIA OVER 55



POS G CATEGORIA
7 OVER 55

14 OVER 55
15 OVER 55
18 OVER 55
34 OVER 55
35 OVER 55
38 OVER 55
39 OVER 55
54 OVER 55

POS G CATEGORIA
19 FEMMINILE
27 FEMMINILE
30 FEMMINILE
52 FEMMINILE
53 FEMMINILE
57 FEMMINILE

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
CLAUDIO SCHIAPPACASSE MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:52:36

MARIO ARADO MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:54:16
DOMENICO BOTTINO 00:55:31

VITO TUMARELLO MARATONETI GENOVESI 00:56:23
TULLIO SPINETTI UISP 01:01:12

GIORGIO FILOSA PODISTICA VALLESCRIVIA 01:01:24
PIERMARIO SASSO MARATONETI CAPRIANS 01:03:34
ANTONIO RUSCIANO 01:04:29

GIANCARLO ODDONE 01:13:34

CATEGORIA FEMMINILE

NOME COGNOME SOCIETA' TEMPO
SUSANNA SCARAMUCCI ATLETICA VARAZZE 00:56:54

LAILA HERO SOCIETA' ARCOBALENO 01:00:05
ESTER BRUZZONE EMOZIONI SPORT 01:00:47

MARIACRISTINA PARODI 01:13:30
AMALIA BUONOMO 01:13:32

STEFANIA SEGANTINI SOCIETA' ARCOBALENO 01:17:45


	GENERALE

